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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Take the 1st right onto Liberty Corner Rd 0.1

3.9 → Right Turn right at Valley Rd / lyons rd 3.9
2.4 → Right Turn right to stay on Valley Rd 6.3
0.5 ← Left Take the 1st left to stay on Valley Rd 6.8
1.0 ← Left Take the 1st left onto Northfield Rd 7.7
0.7 → Right Turn right at Long Hill Rd 8.5
0.1 → Right Take the 1st right to stay on Long Hill Rd 8.6
2.0 ← Left Take the 2nd left onto Meyersville Rd 10.6

0.8 ← Left Take the 2nd left onto New Vernon Rd; after whitebridge rd this
becomes long hill rd 11.4

3.3 → Right Turn right at Pleasantville Rd 14.7
1.8 ← Left Turn left at Village Rd 16.5
1.8 ← Left Turn left at Lees Hill Rd; 18.2
2.4 → Right it becomes madisonville rd 20.6
0.7 ← Left Take the 1st left onto N Maple Ave 21.3
1.0 ← Left Slight left at S Maple Ave 22.3
0.2 → Right Turn right at Lewis St 22.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left at S Finley Ave 22.7
0.7 → Right Take the 1st right onto Lake Rd 23.3
1.6 → Right Turn right at Mt Airy Rd 25.0
0.5 ← Left Take the 1st left onto Whitenack Rd 25.5
0.7 ← Left Take the 1st left onto Annin Rd 26.2
1.1 → Right Turn right at Mine Brook Rd/Old Mine Brook Rd 27.3
1.9 ← Left Turn left at Whitenack Rd 29.2
0.2 ← Left turn left onto rt 202 south 29.4

Cue sheet for swamp route 1 http://ridewithgps.com/routes/287678/cue_sheet.html
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